Irina Cruz Diaz

Independiente

01:31:16

Tiempo Oficial

1714 394

Pos. General Pos. Género
Sprint Femenino
T. Split
SWIM 00:19:32
T1 00:03:04
BIKE 00:41:37
T2 00:01:32
RUN 00:25:28

Tiempo

00:19:32
00:22:37
01:04:14
01.05:47
01:31:16

L'Estartit

SPRINT
2025

124

Pos. Categoria
GE 25 - 29 Fem

Ritmo
2'36"/100m

28.83 Km/h

5'05"/Km

1005 HLF



